10:45 a.m.
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11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.
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1:15 p.m.

WORK SESSION AGENDA

October 31, 2012

Patsy Verano complaint against litter control project
Jim O’Brad Pleasant Valley Public Service District

Sheriff Kisner and Deputy Merrifield regarding
shooting range

Bob Doyle
a. Chestnut Ridge Park

Recess

Silling Associates









